Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014

Examination :

January

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE
COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL 10110121 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500140

1971500141

1971500142

1971500143

1971500144

1971500145

1971500146

1971500147

1971500148

1971500149

1971500150

2001150141

2001150142

2001150143

2001150144

2001150145

2001150146

2001150147

2001150148

2001150149

2001150150

2001150151

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

SUTAR ANKITA ARJUN

GAVANDKAR PRIYANKA ANAND

GAVANDKAR RUTUJA ANAND

SONAWANE YUVRAJ MAHADEV

KSHIRSAGAR SANKET SUNIL

SONAWANE SAKSHI SONAJI

MORE ASHAWARYA JITENDRA

PATTALE NIKITA SHASHIKANT

WAGHAMARE RAJKUMAR PANDURANG

UPASE SANKET MALLINATH

DANGE ATHAR PARVEJ JAMEEL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014 MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

Subject : COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL 10110121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971500151 2001150152 150014 SUTAR ANIKET ARJUN

1971500152 2001150153 150014 CHAVAN SANTOSH SHAHAJI

1971500153 2001150154 150014 JAVIR DAMAJI MARUTI

1971500154 2001150155 150014 CHAVAN MAYUR LAXMAN

1971500180 2001150181 150014 PARIT AKASH AMRUT

1971500181 2001150182 150014 RANSHUR DNYANESHWAR KESHAV

1971500182 2001150183 150014 SAYYED IMRAN RAHIM

1971500183 2001150184 150014 KASTURE RAMESHWAR PANDIT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

150014
January
101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Time :5 PM TO 5.15 PM

KEY DEPERATION PER HOUR (K.D.P.H.)(8000-10500)101101 KDPH

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500140

1971500141

1971500142

1971500143

1971500144

1971500145

1971500146

1971500147

1971500148

1971500149

1971500150

2001150141

2001150142

2001150143

2001150144

2001150145

2001150146

2001150147

2001150148

2001150149

2001150150

2001150151

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

SUTAR ANKITA ARJUN

GAVANDKAR PRIYANKA ANAND

GAVANDKAR RUTUJA ANAND

SONAWANE YUVRAJ MAHADEV

KSHIRSAGAR SANKET SUNIL

SONAWANE SAKSHI SONAJI

MORE ASHAWARYA JITENDRA

PATTALE NIKITA SHASHIKANT

WAGHAMARE RAJKUMAR PANDURANG

UPASE SANKET MALLINATH

DANGE ATHAR PARVEJ JAMEEL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code

Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

& Name : 150014

January

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020

Date : 31/01/2020
101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

Time :5 PM TO 5.15 PM

KEY DEPERATION PER HOUR (K.D.P.H.)(8000-10500)101101 KDPH

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500151

1971500152

1971500153

1971500154

1971500180

1971500181

1971500182

1971500183

2001150152

2001150153

2001150154

2001150155

2001150181

2001150182

2001150183

2001150184

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

SUTAR ANIKET ARJUN

CHAVAN SANTOSH SHAHAJI

JAVIR DAMAJI MARUTI

CHAVAN MAYUR LAXMAN

PARIT AKASH AMRUT

RANSHUR DNYANESHWAR KESHAV

SAYYED IMRAN RAHIM

KASTURE RAMESHWAR PANDIT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

150014
January
101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA
Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

M.S.OFFICE 10110122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500140

1971500141

1971500142

1971500143

1971500144

1971500145

1971500146

1971500147

1971500148

1971500149

1971500150

2001150141

2001150142

2001150143

2001150144

2001150145

2001150146

2001150147

2001150148

2001150149

2001150150

2001150151

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

SUTAR ANKITA ARJUN

GAVANDKAR PRIYANKA ANAND

GAVANDKAR RUTUJA ANAND

SONAWANE YUVRAJ MAHADEV

KSHIRSAGAR SANKET SUNIL

SONAWANE SAKSHI SONAJI

MORE ASHAWARYA JITENDRA

PATTALE NIKITA SHASHIKANT

WAGHAMARE RAJKUMAR PANDURANG

UPASE SANKET MALLINATH

DANGE ATHAR PARVEJ JAMEEL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code

Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

& Name : 150014

January

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020

M.S.OFFICE 10110122 PRACTICAL

Date : 31/01/2020
101101 COMPUTER OPERATION WITH M.S.OFFICE

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500151

1971500152

1971500153

1971500154

1971500180

1971500181

1971500182

1971500183

2001150152

2001150153

2001150154

2001150155

2001150181

2001150182

2001150183

2001150184

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

SUTAR ANIKET ARJUN

CHAVAN SANTOSH SHAHAJI

JAVIR DAMAJI MARUTI

CHAVAN MAYUR LAXMAN

PARIT AKASH AMRUT

RANSHUR DNYANESHWAR KESHAV

SAYYED IMRAN RAHIM

KASTURE RAMESHWAR PANDIT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

150014
January
410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500155

1971500156

1971500157

1971500158

1971500159

1971500160

1971500161

1971500162

1971500163

1971500164

1971500166

2001150156

2001150157

2001150158

2001150159

2001150160

2001150161

2001150162

2001150163

2001150164

2001150165

2001150167

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

MALGE SAYALI MARUTI

PATHAN SANIYA JAMEEL KHAN

CHALWADI MEGHA SHIVAJI

HALASANGI ARCHANA JAGADEESH

GARAD PRAJAKTA BAPUSAHEB

PEERANAYIK MADHURI KAMALAKAR

BHOSALE RAM PRATAP

KARAJGIKAR AAFREEN FATIMA BABU MIYAN

GAIKWAD SHWETA SHASHIKANT

CHOUGULE VAISHNAVI ANAND

BADEKAR DAKSHA SANJAY

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

150014
January
410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020

KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500167

1971500168

1971500169

1971500170

1971500171

1971500172

1971500173

1971500174

1971500175

1971500176

1971500177

2001150168

2001150169

2001150170

2001150171

2001150172

2001150173

2001150174

2001150175

2001150176

2001150177

2001150178

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

PATHAN BIBI AMEENA ABDUR RAFE

JADHAV MAHANANDA REVANSIDDA

BHOSALE RENUKA TULSHIRAM

MOTE VARSHA SURESH

SAWANT PRATIKSHA BHIMA

SHEJALE LAXMIBAI BAPU

PATEL SANIYA ZAKIR

NALWAR ASMA BASHIR

VITEKAR VAISHALI SHIVLING

MULLANI GULNAR MOHAMMEDGAUS

VHANMANE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014 MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1971500178 2001150179 150014 CHALWADI ANITA SHIVAJI )

1971500179 2001150180 150014 DEVANPALLI NANDINI SHRINIVAS

1971500202 2001150206 150014 SHINDE SANDHYA SHIVAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

150014
January
410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500155

1971500156

1971500157

1971500158

1971500159

1971500160

1971500161

1971500162

1971500163

1971500164

1971500166

2001150156

2001150157

2001150158

2001150159

2001150160

2001150161

2001150162

2001150163

2001150164

2001150165

2001150167

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

MALGE SAYALI MARUTI

PATHAN SANIYA JAMEEL KHAN

CHALWADI MEGHA SHIVAJI

HALASANGI ARCHANA JAGADEESH

GARAD PRAJAKTA BAPUSAHEB

PEERANAYIK MADHURI KAMALAKAR

BHOSALE RAM PRATAP

KARAJGIKAR AAFREEN FATIMA BABU MIYAN

GAIKWAD SHWETA SHASHIKANT

CHOUGULE VAISHNAVI ANAND

BADEKAR DAKSHA SANJAY

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014 MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject :

LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971500167

1971500168

1971500169

1971500170

1971500171

1971500172

1971500173

1971500174

1971500175

1971500176

1971500177

2001150168 150014 PATHAN BIBI AMEENA ABDUR RAFE

2001150169 150014 JADHAV MAHANANDA REVANSIDDA

2001150170 150014 BHOSALE RENUKA TULSHIRAM

2001150171 150014 MOTE VARSHA SURESH

2001150172 150014 SAWANT PRATIKSHA BHIMA

2001150173 150014 SHEJALE LAXMIBAI BAPU

2001150174 150014 PATEL SANIYA ZAKIR

2001150175 150014 NALWAR ASMA BASHIR

2001150176 150014 VITEKAR VAISHALI SHIVLING

2001150177 150014 MULLANI GULNAR MOHAMMEDGAUS

2001150178 150014 VHANMANE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014 MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1971500178 2001150179 150014 CHALWADI ANITA SHIVAJI )

1971500179 2001150180 150014 DEVANPALLI NANDINI SHRINIVAS

1971500202 2001150206 150014 SHINDE SANDHYA SHIVAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014

Examination :

January

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500203

1971500204

1971500205

1971500206

1971500207

1971500208

1971500209

1971500210

1971500211

1971500212

1971500213

2001150207

2001150208

2001150209

2001150210

2001150211

2001150212

2001150213

2001150214

2001150215

2001150216

2001150217

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

BABAR AKASH DATTATRAY

MHETRE PRATIKSHA RAM

HOLI RAJASHRI MALLIKARJUN

MAGHADE SINDHUTAI DNYANOBA

SHINDE SAYLI RAJESH

SALAR KHUSHIYA SAMEER

MOKASHI NIKHATPARVIN DASTAGIR

SHINGANE JYOTI DNYANADEV

KAMBLE ROHINI RAJU

NADATE SURESH SAYAPPA

ADWAL RASIKA RAMBHAU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014

Examination :

January

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500214

1971500215

1971500216

1971500217

1971500218

1971500219

1971500220

1971500221

1971500222

1971500223

1971500224

2001150218

2001150219

2001150220

2001150221

2001150222

2001150223

2001150224

2001150225

2001150226

2001150227

2001150228

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

KORE KAMALAKAR VIJAY

INAMDAR SHABANA SAIFEN SB

VARAGANTI SARIKA KATI

KAMBLE NEHA BHIMRAO

MATUR VIDYA DATTATRAYA

SAYYED BISMILLA NASEER

SHAIKH SADAF YASIN

JADHAV VAISHNAVI MARUTI

KADAM BHAGYASHRI MACHHINDRA

SHAIKH HEENA A GANI

SHAIKH SANA AJAMER

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014 MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject : GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo

1971500225 2001150229 150014 HAREL BHAGYASHRI RAJENDRA

3

1971500226 2001150230 150014 SIRSAT KAJAL SANTOSH

1971500227 2001150231 150014 SHAIKH SABINA A HAMID

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014

Examination :

January

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500203

1971500204

1971500205

1971500206

1971500207

1971500208

1971500209

1971500210

1971500211

1971500212

1971500213

2001150207

2001150208

2001150209

2001150210

2001150211

2001150212

2001150213

2001150214

2001150215

2001150216

2001150217

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

BABAR AKASH DATTATRAY

MHETRE PRATIKSHA RAM

HOLI RAJASHRI MALLIKARJUN

MAGHADE SINDHUTAI DNYANOBA

SHINDE SAYLI RAJESH

SALAR KHUSHIYA SAMEER

MOKASHI NIKHATPARVIN DASTAGIR

SHINGANE JYOTI DNYANADEV

KAMBLE ROHINI RAJU

NADATE SURESH SAYAPPA

ADWAL RASIKA RAMBHAU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014

Examination :

January

MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA

2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500214

1971500215

1971500216

1971500217

1971500218

1971500219

1971500220

1971500221

1971500222

1971500223

1971500224

2001150218

2001150219

2001150220

2001150221

2001150222

2001150223

2001150224

2001150225

2001150226

2001150227

2001150228

InstituteName Of Student

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

150014

KORE KAMALAKAR VIJAY

INAMDAR SHABANA SAIFEN SB

VARAGANTI SARIKA KATI

KAMBLE NEHA BHIMRAO

MATUR VIDYA DATTATRAYA

SAYYED BISMILLA NASEER

SHAIKH SADAF YASIN

JADHAV VAISHNAVI MARUTI

KADAM BHAGYASHRI MACHHINDRA

SHAIKH HEENA A GANI

SHAIKH SANA AJAMER

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150014 MAHARASHTRA STATE TANTRIK PRASHALA TATHA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
Subject : STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo

1971500225 2001150229 150014 HAREL BHAGYASHRI RAJENDRA

3

1971500226 2001150230 150014 SIRSAT KAJAL SANTOSH

1971500227 2001150231 150014 SHAIKH SABINA A HAMID

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150022

Examination :

January

CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI TANTRIK PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA,

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500001

1971500002

1971500003

1971500004

1971500005

1971500006

1971500007

1971500008

1971500009

1971500010

1971500011

2001150001

2001150002

2001150003

2001150004

2001150005

2001150006

2001150007

2001150008

2001150009

2001150010

2001150011

InstituteName Of Student

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

SALUNKE VAIBHAV MANOHAR

SAKHARE RAVIKUMAR VIJAY

MEDAPALLI SHRINIVAS CHINNAYYA

WAGHMARE MAHESH VASANT

MANE YASH NAVNATH

KALSHETTI SUMIT SIDDHLING

DHAMAME ABHISHEK GOURISHANKAR

PATIL SIDDHARAMESHWAR SHIVKUMAR

GUND MARUTI NANASAHEB

CHAVAN ADITYA BHASKAR

JADHAV NARENDRA DNYANESHWAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150022

Examination :

January

CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI TANTRIK PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA,

2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500012

1971500013

1971500014

1971500015

1971500016

1971500017

1971500018

1971500019

1971500020

1971500021

1971500022

2001150012

2001150013

2001150014

2001150015

2001150016

2001150017

2001150018

2001150019

2001150020

2001150021

2001150022

InstituteName Of Student

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

BANDGAR DHARMRAJ RAMCHANDRA

GAIKAWAD KUMAR KRUSHANA

JOGLEKAR SHUBHAM SIDDHARTH

KONADE GANESH SHIVRAYA

GUND ABHIMANYU ANNASAHEB

GUND ARUN YUVRAJ

MORE PANDURANG BHARAT

GAIKWAD SHRINATH NANDAKISHOR

VIJAPURE ANVAR RAMJAN

KALSHETTI SHRIMANT SHRIDHAR

SHAIKH RAJAHMED SHALAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150022 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI TANTRIK PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA,
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971500023 2001150023 150022 BULBULE PRANAV SURENDRA f
’- 13

1971500024 2001150024 150022 GUND APPASAHEB PRABHAKAR

1971500025 2001150025 150022 NARALE ANAND VISHNU N |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150022

Examination :

January

CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI TANTRIK PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA,

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500001

1971500002

1971500003

1971500004

1971500005

1971500006

1971500007

1971500008

1971500009

1971500010

1971500011

2001150001

2001150002

2001150003

2001150004

2001150005

2001150006

2001150007

2001150008

2001150009

2001150010

2001150011

InstituteName Of Student

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

SALUNKE VAIBHAV MANOHAR

SAKHARE RAVIKUMAR VIJAY

MEDAPALLI SHRINIVAS CHINNAYYA

WAGHMARE MAHESH VASANT

MANE YASH NAVNATH

KALSHETTI SUMIT SIDDHLING

DHAMAME ABHISHEK GOURISHANKAR

PATIL SIDDHARAMESHWAR SHIVKUMAR

GUND MARUTI NANASAHEB

CHAVAN ADITYA BHASKAR

JADHAV NARENDRA DNYANESHWAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150022

Examination :

January

CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI TANTRIK PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA,

2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500012

1971500013

1971500014

1971500015

1971500016

1971500017

1971500018

1971500019

1971500020

1971500021

1971500022

2001150012

2001150013

2001150014

2001150015

2001150016

2001150017

2001150018

2001150019

2001150020

2001150021

2001150022

InstituteName Of Student

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

150022

BANDGAR DHARMRAJ RAMCHANDRA

GAIKAWAD KUMAR KRUSHANA

JOGLEKAR SHUBHAM SIDDHARTH

KONADE GANESH SHIVRAYA

GUND ABHIMANYU ANNASAHEB

GUND ARUN YUVRAJ

MORE PANDURANG BHARAT

GAIKWAD SHRINATH NANDAKISHOR

VIJAPURE ANVAR RAMJAN

KALSHETTI SHRIMANT SHRIDHAR

SHAIKH RAJAHMED SHALAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150022 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI TANTRIK PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA,
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971500023 2001150023 150022 BULBULE PRANAV SURENDRA f
’- 13

1971500024 2001150024 150022 GUND APPASAHEB PRABHAKAR

1971500025 2001150025 150022 NARALE ANAND VISHNU N |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

150128
January
410104 COMPUTERISED FASHION DESIGNING

KAMINI GANDHI MAHILA VIKAS VA BAHU. SANSTHA

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

BASIC OF COMPUTERISED PATTERN MAKING 41010421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500132

1971500133

1971500134

1971500135

1971500136

1971500137

1971500138

1971500139

2001150132

2001150133

2001150134

2001150135

2001150136

2001150137

2001150138

2001150139

InstituteName Of Student

150128

150128

150128

150128

150128

150128

150128

150128

KAMLAPURE VARSHA SIDDHARAM

NAIKWADI NAZNEEN ASHPAK

JAGTAP DIKSHA DHANYAKUMAR

MINOJI TANIYA VIVEK

SHAIKH MISBA CHAND

JADHAV SNEHA ANADRAO

KAMBLE POURNIMA KIRAN

MUNDEWADI KASHAF SHAFIQUE AHMED

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150128

Examination :

January

KAMINI GANDHI MAHILA VIKAS VA BAHU. SANSTHA

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410104 COMPUTERISED FASHION DESIGNING
GRADING & MARKER MAKING 41010422 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500132

1971500133

1971500134

1971500135

1971500136

1971500137

1971500138

1971500139

2001150132

2001150133

2001150134

2001150135

2001150136

2001150137

2001150138

2001150139

InstituteName Of Student

150128

150128

150128

150128

150128

150128

150128

150128

KAMLAPURE VARSHA SIDDHARAM

NAIKWADI NAZNEEN ASHPAK

JAGTAP DIKSHA DHANYAKUMAR

MINOJI TANIYA VIVEK

SHAIKH MISBA CHAND

JADHAV SNEHA ANADRAO

KAMBLE POURNIMA KIRAN

MUNDEWADI KASHAF SHAFIQUE AHMED

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150376

Examination :

Subject :

January

DNYANJYOTI SHIKSHA, SANSKRUTIK VA UDYAM

2020 Date : 30/01/2020
Course Code & Name : 307107 INSTRUMENT MECHANIC CHEMICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

BASIC MECHANICAL PROCESS & INSTRUMENTATION 30710721 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500184

1971500185

1971500186

1971500187

1971500188

1971500189

1971500190

1971500191

1971500192

1971500193

1971500194

2001150185

2001150186

2001150187

2001150188

2001150189

2001150190

2001150191

2001150192

2001150193

2001150194

2001150195

InstituteName Of Student

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

THOKALE KIRAN ANNASAHEB

DAWARE GANESH GOUTAM

GAME ASHOK SHIDDHESHWAR

BHALAKE DARSHAN SAMBHAJI

ANDORE RAVINDRA RAJENDRA

BANDGAR NANASO ARJUN

INGALE ROHIT DEVIDAS

GAIKWAD ANIKET ANANT

THORAVE SANI AMBADAS

MOHITE VIJAY SHAMRAO

KADAM TUKARAM DATTATRAY

Photo Signature

=~

1
?‘.‘lf*x

l.l.lfs

e w
A

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150376 DNYANJYOTI SHIKSHA, SANSKRUTIK VA UDYAM
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 307107 INSTRUMENT MECHANIC CHEMICAL

Subject : BASIC MECHANICAL PROCESS & INSTRUMENTATION 30710721 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971500195 2001150196 150376 KHARAT VINAYAK BHIMRAV

1971500196 2001150197 150376 THONGE PRATHAMESH VILAS

1971500197 2001150198 150376 WABALE DNYANESHWAR SHRIKANT

1971500198 2001150199 150376 PAWAR ROHAN DATTATRAYA

1971500199 2001150200 150376 MUNDFANE ROHIT BALASAHEB

1971500200 2001150201 150376 BAGAL BIBHISHAN SHANTINATH

1971500201 2001150202 150376 PANDHARE PRANIT JALINDAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150376

Examination :
Course Code & Name : 307107 INSTRUMENT MECHANIC CHEMICAL
INSTRUMENT MECHANIC 30710722 PRACTICAL

Subject :

January

DNYANJYOTI SHIKSHA, SANSKRUTIK VA UDYAM

2020

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500184

1971500185

1971500186

1971500187

1971500188

1971500189

1971500190

1971500191

1971500192

1971500193

1971500194

2001150185

2001150186

2001150187

2001150188

2001150189

2001150190

2001150191

2001150192

2001150193

2001150194

2001150195

InstituteName Of Student

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

150376

THOKALE KIRAN ANNASAHEB

DAWARE GANESH GOUTAM

GAME ASHOK SHIDDHESHWAR

BHALAKE DARSHAN SAMBHAJI

ANDORE RAVINDRA RAJENDRA

BANDGAR NANASO ARJUN

INGALE ROHIT DEVIDAS

GAIKWAD ANIKET ANANT

THORAVE SANI AMBADAS

MOHITE VIJAY SHAMRAO

KADAM TUKARAM DATTATRAY

Photo

Signature

=~

1
?‘.‘lf*x

l.l.lfs

e w
A

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150376
Examination : January
Course Code & Name : 307107 INSTRUMENT MECHANIC CHEMICAL

INSTRUMENT MECHANIC 30710722 PRACTICAL

Subject :

DNYANJYOTI SHIKSHA, SANSKRUTIK VA UDYAM
2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
1971500195 2001150196 150376 KHARAT VINAYAK BHIMRAV

1971500196

1971500197

1971500198

1971500199

1971500200

1971500201

2001150197 150376

2001150198 150376

2001150199 150376

2001150200 150376

2001150201 150376

2001150202 150376

InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

THONGE PRATHAMESH VILAS

WABALE DNYANESHWAR SHRIKANT

PAWAR ROHAN DATTATRAYA

MUNDFANE ROHIT BALASAHEB

BAGAL BIBHISHAN SHANTINATH

PANDHARE PRANIT JALINDAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150462

Examination :

January

NEW AGE VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name : 301104 MOBILE REPAIRING AND SERVICING

Subject :

FUNDAMENTAL OF ELECTRONICS & MOBILE PHONE TECHNOLOGY 30110421

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500026

1971500027

1971500028

1971500029

1971500030

1971500031

1971500032

1971500033

1971500034

1971500035

1971500036

2001150026

2001150027

2001150028

2001150029

2001150030

2001150031

2001150032

2001150033

2001150034

2001150035

2001150036

InstituteName Of Student

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

KANKUNTLA AKSHAY BALAJI

SALGAR SANTOSH MARUTI

SHAIKH EJAJ GAUS

SHAH SAHIL SANTOSH

PATHAN NAZIRHUSAIN BASHIR

JADHAV AJAY PRAKASH

ADTE MD. SABEEL MD. SAJEED

TAMBOLI AKIB MAHEBOOB

RAVI REVANSIDDHA BHIMRAY

INGALE VISHWAS NAGNATH

CHAVAN AJINKYA NAGNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150462

Examination :

January

NEW AGE VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 301104 MOBILE REPAIRING AND SERVICING
FUNDAMENTAL OF ELECTRONICS & MOBILE PHONE TECHNOLOGY 30110421

Subject :

Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500037

1971500038

1971500039

1971500040

1971500041

1971500042

1971500043

1971500044

1971500045

1971500046

1971500047

2001150037

2001150038

2001150039

2001150040

2001150041

2001150042

2001150043

2001150044

2001150045

2001150046

2001150047

InstituteName Of Student

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

MUNGAPATIL BALRAM NARAYAN

KOLI SUSHIL SIDDHESHWAR

LONDHE VEDANT VIKAS

SAVALE MUKESH BABAN

WAGHE AKASH MUNESHWAR

MYAKAL SHRIDHAR PRABHAKAR

KOTAGONDE CHIDANAND VHANAPPA

BADAVE DARSHAN DNYANESHWAR

HABIB ONKAR SHRIRAM

THIGALE YASH SHAILESH

JADHAV SAGAR VISHNU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150462 NEW AGE VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 301104 MOBILE REPAIRING AND SERVICING

Subject : FUNDAMENTAL OF ELECTRONICS & MOBILE PHONE TECHNOLOGY 30110421

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971500048 2001150048 150462 BAGWAN MUZAMMIL MAHIBOOB

1971500049 2001150049 150462 PATEL MD. URAN MD. SHOUKAT

1971500051 2001150051 150462 RANDIVE LAXMAN PUNDALIK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150462

Examination :

January

NEW AGE VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name : 301104 MOBILE REPAIRING AND SERVICING
MOBILE MAINTENANCE & REPAIR 30110422 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500026

1971500027

1971500028

1971500029

1971500030

1971500031

1971500032

1971500033

1971500034

1971500035

1971500036

2001150026

2001150027

2001150028

2001150029

2001150030

2001150031

2001150032

2001150033

2001150034

2001150035

2001150036

InstituteName Of Student

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

KANKUNTLA AKSHAY BALAJI

SALGAR SANTOSH MARUTI

SHAIKH EJAJ GAUS

SHAH SAHIL SANTOSH

PATHAN NAZIRHUSAIN BASHIR

JADHAV AJAY PRAKASH

ADTE MD. SABEEL MD. SAJEED

TAMBOLI AKIB MAHEBOOB

RAVI REVANSIDDHA BHIMRAY

INGALE VISHWAS NAGNATH

CHAVAN AJINKYA NAGNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150462

Examination :

January

NEW AGE VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 301104 MOBILE REPAIRING AND SERVICING

Subject :

MOBILE MAINTENANCE & REPAIR 30110422 PRACTICAL

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500037

1971500038

1971500039

1971500040

1971500041

1971500042

1971500043

1971500044

1971500045

1971500046

1971500047

2001150037

2001150038

2001150039

2001150040

2001150041

2001150042

2001150043

2001150044

2001150045

2001150046

2001150047

InstituteName Of Student

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

150462

MUNGAPATIL BALRAM NARAYAN

KOLI SUSHIL SIDDHESHWAR

LONDHE VEDANT VIKAS

SAVALE MUKESH BABAN

WAGHE AKASH MUNESHWAR

MYAKAL SHRIDHAR PRABHAKAR

KOTAGONDE CHIDANAND VHANAPPA

BADAVE DARSHAN DNYANESHWAR

HABIB ONKAR SHRIRAM

THIGALE YASH SHAILESH

JADHAV SAGAR VISHNU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150462 NEW AGE VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 301104 MOBILE REPAIRING AND SERVICING

Subject : MOBILE MAINTENANCE & REPAIR 30110422 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971500048 2001150048 150462 BAGWAN MUZAMMIL MAHIBOOB

1971500049 2001150049 150462 PATEL MD. URAN MD. SHOUKAT

1971500051 2001150051 150462 RANDIVE LAXMAN PUNDALIK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150462 NEW AGE VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 301133 HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY
Subject : BASIC & DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 30113321 PRACTICAL
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1971500050 2001150050 150462 BHISE ROHAN RAJESH a

s N

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150462 NEW AGE VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :301133 HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER HARDWARE & NETWORKING 30113322 PRACTICAL

Subject :
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1971500050 2001150050 150462 BHISE ROHAN RAJESH a
o~

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150485

Examination :

January

RAMABAI APANG PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :101148 ELEMENTS OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING
COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 10114821 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500052 2001150052 150485 NANDARGI KASHILING CHANDRAKANT “ = ?
1971500053 2001150053 150485 KUDAKI MALLESH KASHINATH :
1971500054 2001150054 150485 DALAVI KHANDU BABU
1971500055 2001150055 150485 KOLI SATISH REVANSIDDHA
1971500056 2001150056 150485 DHOTRE AMBADAS TULSHIRAM
1971500057 2001150057 150485 GANECHARI MALAYYA BASAYYA
1971500058 2001150058 150485 BHANDEKAR VIKAS SHANKAR
1971500059 2001150059 150485 PANDHARE UMESH NAVNATH
r e
1971500060 2001150060 150485 KASHID AJINKYA DADARAO
1971500061 2001150061 150485 KANAEKAR SACHIN VITTHAL
1971500062 2001150062 150485 NANDIWALE LALU YALAPPA

InstituteName Of Student

Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150485

Examination :

Subject :

January

RAMABAI APANG PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA

2020

Date : 30/01/2020
Course Code & Name :101148 ELEMENTS OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING
COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 10114821 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500063

1971500064

1971500065

1971500066

1971500067

1971500068

1971500069

1971500070

1971500071

1971500072

1971500073

2001150063

2001150064

2001150065

2001150066

2001150067

2001150068

2001150069

2001150070

2001150071

2001150072

2001150073

InstituteName Of Student

150485 GHATTE APPASAHEB DHONDAPPA

150485

150485

150485

150485

150485

150485

150485

150485

150485

150485

MHETRE YOGESH PARMESHWAR

PAWAR BASAVLING AADAPPA

SHAIKH SADIK RAJAK

MUAWAR RASUL MAHMADSAB

ADOLI AMOGSIDH SIDHAPPA

KHANMIYA IMTIYAZ RAFIK

SHELAR ANIL BHAGWAN

SATTE VINAYAK SHRIKANT

KAMBLE MANJUSHRI SHANKAR

KHARVALE MAHESH VIJAYKUMAR

Photo

Signature

£

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150485 RAMABAI APANG PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101148 ELEMENTS OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Subject : COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 10114821 PRACTICAL
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1971500074 2001150074 150485 HORATTI CHANAPPA CHIDANAND m
A

1971500075 2001150075 150485 MALLAV DYNESHWAR JAGANNATH

1971500076 2001150076 150485 TINGARE SHAM NAMDEV

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

150485 RAMABAI APANG PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :101148 ELEMENTS OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING

M.S.OFFICE 10114822 PRACTICAL

Center Code & Name :

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971500052 2001150052 150485 NANDARGI KASHILING CHANDRAKANT '*- ?
1971500053 2001150053 150485 KUDAKI MALLESH KASHINATH :
1971500054 2001150054 150485 DALAVI KHANDU BABU
1971500055 2001150055 150485 KOLI SATISH REVANSIDDHA
1971500056 2001150056 150485 DHOTRE AMBADAS TULSHIRAM
1971500057 2001150057 150485 GANECHARI MALAYYA BASAYYA
1971500058 2001150058 150485 BHANDEKAR VIKAS SHANKAR
1971500059 2001150059 150485 PANDHARE UMESH NAVNATH
r e
1971500060 2001150060 150485 KASHID AJINKYA DADARAO
1971500061 2001150061 150485 KANAEKAR SACHIN VITTHAL
1971500062 2001150062 150485 NANDIWALE LALU YALAPPA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code

Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

& Name :

150485
January
101148 ELEMENTS OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING

RAMABAI APANG PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

M.S.OFFICE 10114822 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student f?h_oto Signature
1971500063 2001150063 150485 GHATTE APPASAHEB DHONDAPPA _gf': ‘
1971500064 2001150064 150485 MHETRE YOGESH PARMESHWAR ‘_E;;;
= |
1971500065 2001150065 150485 PAWAR BASAVLING AADAPPA
1971500066 2001150066 150485 SHAIKH SADIK RAJAK
:Il
1971500067 2001150067 150485 MUAWAR RASUL MAHMADSAB ﬁ
1971500068 2001150068 150485 ADOLI AMOGSIDH SIDHAPPA ';R\
#-._“-f_
1971500069 2001150069 150485 KHANMIYA IMTIYAZ RAFIK
1971500070 2001150070 150485 SHELAR ANIL BHAGWAN
1971500071 2001150071 150485 SATTE VINAYAK SHRIKANT oy 1
R
Ll |
1971500072 2001150072 150485 KAMBLE MANJUSHRI SHANKAR
1971500073 2001150073 150485 KHARVALE MAHESH VIJAYKUMAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150485 RAMABAI APANG PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :101148 ELEMENTS OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Subject : M.S.OFFICE 10114822 PRACTICAL
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1971500074 2001150074 150485 HORATTI CHANAPPA CHIDANAND m
A

1971500075 2001150075 150485 MALLAV DYNESHWAR JAGANNATH

1971500076 2001150076 150485 TINGARE SHAM NAMDEV

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486

Examination :

January

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD
CAD-2D DRAWING 10110621 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500077

1971500078

1971500079

1971500080

1971500081

1971500082

1971500083

1971500084

1971500085

1971500086

1971500087

2001150077

2001150078

2001150079

2001150080

2001150081

2001150082

2001150083

2001150084

2001150085

2001150086

2001150087

InstituteName Of Student

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

SHAIKH ABDULKADAR MD.HARUN

GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI RAMCHANDRA

GURRAM MEENAL LAXMINARAYAN

JADHAV ONKAR MAHADEV

MORE SHRADDHA JAYANT

KUMBHAR MAHESHWARI VAIJINATH

BHANDARE VISHAKHA VISHAL

CHAVAN VIJAYKUMAR NANDKUMAR

AMBURE VISHAL DEVIDAS

UPASE SAINATH MAHADEV

RAPARTI PADMAJA OMNIVAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486

Examination :

January

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 30/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD
CAD-2D DRAWING 10110621 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500088

1971500089

1971500090

1971500091

1971500092

1971500093

1971500094

1971500095

1971500096

1971500097

1971500098

2001150088

2001150089

2001150090

2001150091

2001150092

2001150093

2001150094

2001150095

2001150096

2001150097

2001150098

InstituteName Of Student

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

KUMBHAR HARSHADA SIDHARAM

UKARANDE UTKARSHA UNMESH

VYAVHARE PRAJWAL SIDHESHWAR

HIBARE ADITYA SUNIL

TAMBOLI AFTAB HUSAIN MD.HANIF

SHINDE CHAITANYA MOHAN

BIRAJDAR PUSHKARAJ SIDDHARAM

DEVADKAR MAYURESH MILIND

BHOI PIYUSHA VITTHAL

KSHIRSAGAR SIDDHANATH ARUN

KALBURGE MEGHRAJ MANOJ

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486

Examination :

January

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD
CAD-2D DRAWING 10110621 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500099

1971500100

1971500101

1971500102

1971500103

1971500104

1971500105

1971500106

1971500107

1971500108

1971500109

2001150099

2001150100

2001150101

2001150102

2001150103

2001150104

2001150105

2001150106

2001150107

2001150108

2001150109

InstituteName Of Student

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

SHAIKH ANAM ALTAF

CHOUDHARI ROHIT DHULCHAND

KURAPATI PANDURANG SANTOSH

DUBALGUNDE IRANNA BASAVRAJ

TALWAR RAHUL RAJENDRA

SHIVSINGWALE SOURABH VIJAY

BATTUL GANESH MUKUND

KENDULE RAHUL BHARAT

YERGUNTALA RAJESH NAGNATH

BANDI ADARSH PRAVIN

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486

Examination :

January

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD
CAD-2D DRAWING 10110621 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500110

1971500111

1971500112

1971500113

1971500114

1971500115

1971500116

1971500117

1971500118

1971500119

1971500120

2001150110

2001150111

2001150112

2001150113

2001150114

2001150115

2001150116

2001150117

2001150118

2001150119

2001150120

InstituteName Of Student

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

SHAIKH MUSTAFA HUSEN

KANDI TUSHAR ANAND

MANSOORI ZAID KALIMUDDIN

MAGGID SHIVANI MALLIKARJUN

JADHAV RUSHIKESH PANDURANG

BAGALKOTI RAHUL SANGAMNATH

HIREMATH ABHISHEK HEMANT

SAYYED SABRIN AAULADHUSAIN

DHULAM SHREYASH YALLAPPA

MHETRE SHRINATH RAJENDRA

NIKAM PRANIL DATTATRAY

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486
Examination : January
Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD

CAD-2D DRAWING 10110621 PRACTICAL

Subject :

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1971500121 2001150121 150486 KULKARNI AKASH VAIBHAV

1971500122

1971500123

1971500124

1971500125

1971500126

2001150122 150486

2001150123 150486

2001150124 150486

2001150125 150486

2001150126 150486

KAMALE ANIKET SANJAYKUMAR

PASKANTI ROHIT NAGESH

VIBHUTE SHRIKANT SWAMINATH

PADAL VENKETESH RAJU

HUNDEKARI ZAFAR 1QBAL

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486

Examination :

January

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD
CAD-3D DRAWING 10110622 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500077

1971500078

1971500079

1971500080

1971500081

1971500082

1971500083

1971500084

1971500085

1971500086

1971500087

2001150077

2001150078

2001150079

2001150080

2001150081

2001150082

2001150083

2001150084

2001150085

2001150086

2001150087

InstituteName Of Student

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

SHAIKH ABDULKADAR MD.HARUN

GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI RAMCHANDRA

GURRAM MEENAL LAXMINARAYAN

JADHAV ONKAR MAHADEV

MORE SHRADDHA JAYANT

KUMBHAR MAHESHWARI VAIJINATH

BHANDARE VISHAKHA VISHAL

CHAVAN VIJAYKUMAR NANDKUMAR

AMBURE VISHAL DEVIDAS

UPASE SAINATH MAHADEV

RAPARTI PADMAJA OMNIVAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486

Examination :

January

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 31/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD
CAD-3D DRAWING 10110622 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500088

1971500089

1971500090

1971500091

1971500092

1971500093

1971500094

1971500095

1971500096

1971500097

1971500098

2001150088

2001150089

2001150090

2001150091

2001150092

2001150093

2001150094

2001150095

2001150096

2001150097

2001150098

InstituteName Of Student

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

KUMBHAR HARSHADA SIDHARAM

UKARANDE UTKARSHA UNMESH

VYAVHARE PRAJWAL SIDHESHWAR

HIBARE ADITYA SUNIL

TAMBOLI AFTAB HUSAIN MD.HANIF

SHINDE CHAITANYA MOHAN

BIRAJDAR PUSHKARAJ SIDDHARAM

DEVADKAR MAYURESH MILIND

BHOI PIYUSHA VITTHAL

KSHIRSAGAR SIDDHANATH ARUN

KALBURGE MEGHRAJ MANOJ

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486

Examination :

January

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD
CAD-3D DRAWING 10110622 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500099

1971500100

1971500101

1971500102

1971500103

1971500104

1971500105

1971500106

1971500107

1971500108

1971500109

2001150099

2001150100

2001150101

2001150102

2001150103

2001150104

2001150105

2001150106

2001150107

2001150108

2001150109

InstituteName Of Student

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

SHAIKH ANAM ALTAF

CHOUDHARI ROHIT DHULCHAND

KURAPATI PANDURANG SANTOSH

DUBALGUNDE IRANNA BASAVRAJ

TALWAR RAHUL RAJENDRA

SHIVSINGWALE SOURABH VIJAY

BATTUL GANESH MUKUND

KENDULE RAHUL BHARAT

YERGUNTALA RAJESH NAGNATH

BANDI ADARSH PRAVIN

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486

Examination :

January

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD
CAD-3D DRAWING 10110622 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971500110

1971500111

1971500112

1971500113

1971500114

1971500115

1971500116

1971500117

1971500118

1971500119

1971500120

2001150110

2001150111

2001150112

2001150113

2001150114

2001150115

2001150116

2001150117

2001150118

2001150119

2001150120

InstituteName Of Student

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

150486

SHAIKH MUSTAFA HUSEN

KANDI TUSHAR ANAND

MANSOORI ZAID KALIMUDDIN

MAGGID SHIVANI MALLIKARJUN

JADHAV RUSHIKESH PANDURANG

BAGALKOTI RAHUL SANGAMNATH

HIREMATH ABHISHEK HEMANT

SAYYED SABRIN AAULADHUSAIN

DHULAM SHREYASH YALLAPPA

MHETRE SHRINATH RAJENDRA

NIKAM PRANIL DATTATRAY

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150486
Examination : January
Course Code & Name :101106 AUTO - CAD

CAD-3D DRAWING 10110622 PRACTICAL

Subject :

CADNEZ VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1971500121 2001150121 150486 KULKARNI AKASH VAIBHAV

1971500122

1971500123

1971500124

1971500125

1971500126

2001150122 150486

2001150123 150486

2001150124 150486

2001150125 150486

2001150126 150486

KAMALE ANIKET SANJAYKUMAR

PASKANTI ROHIT NAGESH

VIBHUTE SHRIKANT SWAMINATH

PADAL VENKETESH RAJU

HUNDEKARI ZAFAR 1QBAL

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150487 N.A.B. NIVASHI ANDHAKARYASHALA

Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :101109 COMPUTER BASICS ( FOR VISUALLY IMPAIRED )

Subject : COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS & M.S.OFFICE 10110922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1971500127 2001150127 150487 CHITALE PRADIP ANDAPPA !

1971500128 2001150128 150487 HUNDEKARI NITIN DNYANESHWAR

1971500129 2001150129 150487 WAGHMARE MADHURI BABAN

1971500130 2001150130 150487 NARNAVARE VAISHALI MADHUKARRAO

1971500131 2001150131 150487 POBATTI PUSHPALATA NAGESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 150487 N.A.B. NIVASHI ANDHAKARYASHALA

Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :101109 COMPUTER BASICS ( FOR VISUALLY IMPAIRED )

Subject : TYPING PRACTICE 10110921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1971500127 2001150127 150487 CHITALE PRADIP ANDAPPA !

1971500128 2001150128 150487 HUNDEKARI NITIN DNYANESHWAR

1971500129 2001150129 150487 WAGHMARE MADHURI BABAN

1971500130 2001150130 150487 NARNAVARE VAISHALI MADHUKARRAO

1971500131 2001150131 150487 POBATTI PUSHPALATA NAGESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



